Date

2/25/19

2/28/19

3/1/19

3/4/19

2019 Conway Christian Baseball

Opponent

Dardanelle

Pottsville

CAC

Magnet Cove

3/8/19-3/9/19 Ashdown Tournament

3/12/19

3/15/19

3/26/19

3/29/19

4/2/19

4/5/19

4/8/19

4/9/19

4/12/19

4/16/19

4/19/19

Hector

McGehee

Southside Bee Branch

Nemo Vista

Des Arc

White County Central

Nemo Vista

Pangburn

St. Joe

Pangburn

Quitman

Location

Away

Away

Away

Away

Ashdown

Victory Field

Victory Field

Victory Field

Away

Away

Victory Field

Away

Away

Victory Field

Victory Field

Victory Field

VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV

JVIV

VIV

VIV

JVIIV

VIV

Start Time

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

TBA

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:30

4:00



4/22/19

4/26/19

5/2/19

5/9/19

Atkins

District Tournament

Regional Tournament

State Tournament

Atkins

Southside Bee Branch

TBA

TBA

VIV

\Y

4:30

TBA

TBA

TBA



