2019 Conway Christian Baseball						
Date	Opponent	Location	V/JV	Start Time		
2/25/19	Dardanelle	Away	V/JV	4:30		
2/28/19	Pottsville	Away	V/JV	4:30		
3/1/19	CAC	Away	V/JV	4:30		
3/4/19	Magnet Cove	Away	V/JV	4:30		
3/8/19-3/9/19	Ashdown Tournament	Ashdown	V	TBA		
3/12/19	Hector	Victory Field	V/JV	4:00		
3/15/19	McGehee	Victory Field	V/JV	4:00		
3/26/19	Southside Bee Branch	Victory Field	V/V	4:00		
3/29/19	Nemo Vista	Away	V/V	4:00		
4/2/19	Des Arc	Away	V/V	4:00		
4/5/19	White County Central	Victory Field	V/V	4:00		
4/8/19	Nemo Vista	Away	JV/JV	4:00		
4/9/19	Pangburn	Away	V/V	4:00		
4/12/19	St. Joe	Victory Field	V/V	4:00		
4/16/19	Pangburn	Victory Field	JV/JV	4:30		
4/19/19	Quitman	Victory Field	V/V	4:00		

4/22/19	Atkins	Atkins	V/JV	4:30
4/26/19	District Tournament	Southside Bee Branch	V	TBA
5/2/19	Regional Tournament	TBA	V	TBA
5/9/19	State Tournament	TBA	V	TBA